
SKID-SM 2014

Åsarna(Reservort) (SWE)

H 21- Team Sprint Free

Official Results

TO 20 MAR 2014

Start Time: 15:30

Jury Information Course Information

ILHAMN Henrik

GÖRANSSON Rogard

EKBLOM Åke

 

Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Delegate

Assistant TD Nat.

SWE

SWE

SWE

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

 m

 0 m

  0 m

  0

Rk.

Bib

Leg
Team

Team Time Behind

Round 1/2 Round 3/4 Round 5/62

Change Change ChangeRound Round Round

  1  3 SWEÅsarna IK 1 12:20.2  0.0

KARLSSON Anton 2:26.2   5 3-1 6:28.1 2:26.2  2:02.3  1:57.310:26.6  1   2

PETERSON Teodor 4:25.7   2 3-2 8:29.2 1:59.5  2:01.1  1:53.612:20.2  1   1

  2  2 SWEFalun Borlänge SK 1 12:21.5  1.3

SVENSSON Oskar 2:26.9   7 2-1 6:30.4 2:26.9  2:04.1  1:55.610:26.1  8   1

HALVARSSON Calle 4:26.2   3 2-2 8:30.4 1:59.2  2:00.0  1:55.312:21.5  4   3

  3  6 SWEFalun Borlänge SK 2 12:22.1  1.9

DYVIK Karl-Johan 2:27.8  10 6-1 6:28.4 2:27.8  2:00.6  1:58.110:28.5  2   3

ERIKSSON Gustav 4:27.7   8 6-2 8:30.4 1:59.9  2:01.9  1:53.512:22.1  3   4

  4  8 SWEPiteå Elit SK 1 12:23.5  3.3

MODIN Jesper 2:26.8   6 8-1 6:29.1 2:26.8  2:02.6  1:59.010:30.6  3   6

BERGSTRÖM Martin 4:26.4   5 8-2 8:31.6 1:59.6  2:02.5  1:52.812:23.5  6   5

  5  1 SWEIFK Mora SK 1 12:24.1  3.9

JOHANSSON Martin 2:24.8   1 1-1 6:29.3 2:24.8  2:03.0  1:58.510:29.5  4   4

EDIN Johan 4:26.2   4 1-2 8:30.9 2:01.4  2:01.6  1:54.612:24.1  5   6

  6 13 SWEBorås SK 1 12:24.2  4.0

ARNESSON Jesper 2:27.7   913-1 6:31.3 2:27.7  2:03.4  1:58.510:31.2 10   7

WESTBERG Karl-Johan 4:27.9   913-2 8:32.6 2:00.2  2:01.2  1:53.012:24.2  9   7

  7  5 SWEIFK Umeå 1 12:36.2 16.0

SILFVER Erik 2:25.4   3 5-1 6:30.0 2:25.4  2:03.5  2:02.410:34.7  6   8

PERSSON Simon 4:26.4   6 5-2 8:32.3 2:01.0  2:02.2  2:01.512:36.2  8   8

  8 12 SWEIFK Mora SK 2 12:36.9 16.7

JOHANSSON Adam 2:27.1   812-1 6:31.0 2:27.1  2:03.8  2:05.210:37.0  9  10

SVENSSON Daniel 4:27.2   712-2 8:31.8 2:00.0  2:00.8  1:59.812:36.9  7   9

  9 21 SWETäfteå IK 1 12:55.3 35.1

SANDSTRÖM Björn 2:25.8   421-1 6:30.3 2:25.8  2:02.2  1:58.710:35.3  7   9

GRATE Marcus 4:28.1  1021-2 8:36.5 2:02.2  2:06.2  2:20.012:55.3 10  10
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 10  4 SWESollefteå Skidor IF 1 13:28.8  1:08.6

BRYNTESSON Robin 2:25.0   2 4-1 6:29.8 2:25.0  2:04.8  2:00.310:30.3  5   5

LINDBLAD Anton 4:25.0   1 4-2 8:30.0 1:59.9  2:00.1  2:58.413:28.8  2  11

 11  9 SWEBodens SK 1 12:49.2Semi Final Rank:   4

BRÄNNMARK Viktor 2:26.0   5 9-1 6:33.7 2:26.0  2:05.8  2:05.610:43.1  7   5

NISKA Niklas 4:27.8   8 9-2 8:37.4 2:01.8  2:03.7  2:06.112:49.2  7   1

 12 11 SWEFalun Borlänge SK 3 13:03.3Semi Final Rank:   4

STEEN Adam 2:28.6   411-1 6:44.2 2:28.6  2:07.2  2:08.610:58.7  5   4

NYSTRÖM Jesper 4:36.9   511-2 8:50.0 2:08.3  2:05.8  2:04.613:03.3  5   1

 13 10 SWEIFK Umeå 2 12:52.1Semi Final Rank:   5

FORSBERG Johan 2:25.4   210-1 6:30.7 2:25.4  2:05.4  2:07.710:43.2  4   6

NORUM Robin 4:25.3   410-2 8:35.5 1:59.8  2:04.7  2:08.912:52.1  3   1

 14  7 SWESK Bore 1 13:01.1Semi Final Rank:   5

IMPOLA Bill 2:28.2   3 7-1 6:38.1 2:28.2  2:05.6  2:08.610:54.4  2   5

PERSSON Oscar 4:32.4   6 7-2 8:45.8 2:04.1  2:07.7  2:06.613:01.1  4   1

 15 14 SWEBengtsfors BOIS 1 13:12.4Semi Final Rank:   5

ANDREÉ Fredrik 2:28.9   514-1 6:43.1 2:28.9  2:07.6  2:14.511:03.6  4   5

THORN Gabriel 4:35.4   314-2 8:49.1 2:06.4  2:06.0  2:08.713:12.4  4   1

 16 16 SWESK Bore 2 12:54.6Semi Final Rank:   6

IMPOLA Bob 2:26.4   716-1 6:32.4 2:26.4  2:06.7  2:13.210:48.9  6   7

RINGSBY Johannes 4:25.7   516-2 8:35.7 1:59.2  2:03.3  2:05.712:54.6  4   1

 17 19 SWEOfferdals SK 1 13:03.2Semi Final Rank:   6

BÅNGMAN Mattias 2:28.4   419-1 6:41.4 2:28.4  2:09.3  2:07.310:54.7  7   6

EMILSSON Håkan 4:32.0   419-2 8:47.4 2:03.6  2:06.0  2:08.413:03.2  7   1

 18 26 SWEBorås SK 2 14:35.0Semi Final Rank:   6

AXELSSON Viktor 2:33.9   626-1 7:05.4 2:33.9  2:19.9  2:20.611:52.9  6   6

AXELSSON Olle 4:45.4   626-2 9:32.2 2:11.5  2:26.8  2:42.114:35.0  6   1

 19 15 SWEÅsarna IK 2 12:58.0Semi Final Rank:   7

FORSS Arvid 2:26.9   815-1 6:31.0 2:26.9  2:03.9  2:05.710:42.6  5   4

ERIKSSON Johan 4:27.1   715-2 8:36.8 2:00.1  2:05.7  2:15.412:58.0  6   1

 20 18 SWELycksele IF 1 13:06.5Semi Final Rank:   7

NILSSON Peter 2:30.3   818-1 6:42.9 2:30.3  2:10.6  2:13.211:00.0  8   8

FREDRIKSSON Marcus 4:32.2   518-2 8:46.8 2:01.9  2:03.9  2:06.513:06.5  6   1
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 21 24 SWEIFK Umeå 3 13:07.8Semi Final Rank:   8

NORDSTRÖM David 2:28.9   524-1 6:40.1 2:28.9  2:07.6  2:07.010:55.1  6   7

HOLMGREN Daniel 4:32.5   724-2 8:48.1 2:03.5  2:07.9  2:12.613:07.8  8  22

 22 22 SWEBodens SK 2 13:11.7Semi Final Rank:   8

BERGSTRÖM Adrian 2:25.9   422-1 6:37.0 2:25.9  2:10.6  2:06.610:54.3  8   8

ÅSTRÖM Anton 4:26.3   622-2 8:47.6 2:00.4  2:10.6  2:17.413:11.7  8   1

DNS 17 SWEStockviks SF 1

SVANEBO Anders17-1

ENGBLOM Tobias17-2

DNS 20 SWEFalun Borlänge SK 4

LARSSON Adam20-1

ENBERG Anton20-2

DNS 23 SWEDomnarvets GOIF 1

ENGDAHL Petter23-1

MONTÈN Henrik23-2

DNS 25 SWEVansbro AIK Skidklubb 1

BRINDBERGS Emil25-1

STEGMAYR Gabriel25-2

LEGEND

ILHAMN Henrik (SWE)

DNS DNF DSQ LAP

0  0  4 22 26

=

Technical Delegate:

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

  0

Participants
Snow ConditionWeather Temperatures

Air Snow Entries Ranked
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